
 

College of Adaptive Arts 
2026 Term Dates & Pertinent Holidays 

 
Winter/Spring Semester: Monday, January 5 – Friday, June 19 

o Break (No Classes/CAA Closed): Feb. 2 – 6 
o Break (No Classes/CAA Closed): Mar. 9 – 13 
o Break (No Classes/CAA Closed): Apr. 13 – 17 
o Break (No Classes/CAA Closed): May 18 – 22 

 

Two Week Summer Break: 
Monday, June 22 – Friday, July 3 

(No Classes/CAA Closed) 
 

Summer/Fall Semester: Monday, July 6 – Friday, December 18 
o Break (No Classes/CAA Closed): Aug. 3 – 7 
o Break (No Classes/CAA Closed): Sept. 7 – 11 
o Break (No Classes/CAA Closed): Oct. 12 – 16 
o Break (No Classes/CAA Closed): Nov. 23 – 27 

 

Two Week Winter Break: 
Monday, December 21 – Friday, January 1, 2027 

(No Classes/CAA Closed) 
 

Pertinent 2026 Holidays 

o MLK Day – Monday, January 19 

o Memorial Day – Monday, May 25 

o Juneteenth – Friday, June 19 

o Labor Day – Monday, September 7 
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